
Measham Fireside Shop  NPU

Packington

Ashby

Village Hall  

Upper Packington Rd, Hastings Way Bus Stop

Bus stop at The Green

Nottingham Road bus stop near Malyon Jones Cars 

Bull Ring

Forest Road Inbound Bus Stop after Kirkstone Dr

07:17

07:20

07:25

07:26

07:38

07:48

08:15

AM

Loughborough Schools Foundation

Lower Packington 

Loughborough

Route L
Measham Packington Ashby Coleorton Shepshed LSF

Operated by Managed by

2023-2024

Loughborough

ZONE A

ZONE B

ZONE C
Shepshed Ashby Road W (A512) Op Brick Kiln Ln 07:36

Coleorton The George 07:30

Leicester Rd - bus stop before Ashby School 07:21



Route L

Operated by Managed by

16:10

16:18

16:28

16:44

16:49

16:55

16:58

17:03

PM

Loughborough Schools Foundation

Main Street Castle Farm - Opposite layby 

Ashby Road W (A512) After Brick Kiln Ln

Nottingham Road bus stop near Malyon Jones Cars

Bus stop at The Green

Upper Packington Rd, Hastings Way Bus Stop

Village Hall  

Fireside Shop  

Loughborough

Shepshed

Ashby

Lower Packington 

Packington

Measham

Bull Ring 16:20

kwik fit

Market Street - The lamb

16:45

16:47

Peggs Green Zion Hill op New Inn 16:35

Leicester Rd - op bus stop after Ashby School 16:53


