



Measham Packington Ashby Coleorton Shepshed Loughborough LSF

2023-2024

AM				
AIVI				ZONE A
Measham	Fireside Shop		NPU	
				ZONE B
				ZUNE B
Packington	Village Hall		07:17	
Lower Packington	Upper Packington Rd, Hastings V	Way Bus Stop	07:20	
Ashby	Leicester Rd - bus stop before A	shby School	07:21	
	Bus stop at The Green		07:25	
	Nottingham Road bus stop near	Malyon Jones Cars	07:26	
Coleorton	The George		07:30	
				ZONE C

Shepshed	Ashby Road W (A512) Op Brick Kiln Ln	07:36
	Bull Ring	07:38
Loughborough	Forest Road Inbound Bus Stop after Kirkstone Dr	07:48
	Loughborough Schools Foundation	08:15

Operated by









## PM

	Loughborough Schools Foundation	16:10
Loughborough	Main Street Castle Farm - Opposite layby	16:18
Shepshed	Bull Ring	16:20
	Ashby Road W (A512) After Brick Kiln Ln	16:28
Peggs Green	Zion Hill op New Inn	16:35
Ashby	Nottingham Road bus stop near Malyon Jones Cars	16:44
	kwik fit	16:45
	Market Street - The lamb	16:47
	Bus stop at The Green	16:49
	Leicester Rd - op bus stop after Ashby School	16:53
<b>Lower Packington</b>	Upper Packington Rd, Hastings Way Bus Stop	16:55
Packington	Village Hall	16:58
Measham	Fireside Shop	17:03

Operated by Managed by



